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11:45 - 
12:15

13:15 - 
13:50

13:55 - 
14:25

14:30 - 
15:00

15:00 - 
15:25

15:25 - 
15:55

Time
GMT

Keynote
The MAST Journey: Transforming Maritime Asset Strategy for the Long Term

Charlotte Green - Carnival Corporation

16:00 - 
16:30

DAY ONE - 4 November 2025

STREAM 1

Refreshments & Networking

10:35 -
11:05

11:10 -
11:40

Lunch & Networking12:15 - 
13:15

UK Chapter Conference Dinner & UK Awards 2025

Refreshments & Networking

19:00

Registration
Refreshments & Networking

Welcome from the Conference Chair
Stewart Whyte - UK Chapter Chair

Pre-dinner Drinks 18:15-
18:45

Keynote
Platform 9 3/4: The Magic of Asset Management

Nikki Walsh- Network Rail

08:00

09:20 - 
09:30

09:35 - 
10:05

10:10 - 
10.35

STREAM 2

16:35-
17:10

Keynote
Title to be announced

Matt Staley- National Grid

Transforming Asset Management Practices
at Translink 
Emmet McCloskey - Translink, 
Jim Conlin- AtkinsRealis, Ireland

Planning for the Future is What We Asset
Managers Do (or ought to) 
Ruth Wallsgrove - Talking Infrastructure,
Russ Seiler- Grant County Public Utility
District, Todd Shepherd - AMSI, USA

Review and update of the IAM Self-
Assessment Methodology (SAM:2025)
Trevor Taylor - Network Rail

Development of Asset Managers:
One year on
Amanda Harrington - Loughborough 
University

A Regulator's View: Asset Management in
the England and Wales Water Sector.
Matthew Hateley, Amalia Tsalanidis, 
Ben Morgan - The Water Services
Regulation Authority (Ofwat)

Early Career Talent in Asset Management Panel
Discussion. 
Dominika Nowosinska - Mott Macdonald, Tristan
Richardson - Atkins Realis, Jessica Hollidge - Mott
Macdonald, Brittany Ramkisson - Turner and Townsend

The Asset Manager of the Future: Human +
Machine
Andrew Mandle & Manny Purewal -
AtkinsRealis

Asset Management in the Competitive
IDNO Market
Carl Hart - Eclipse Power

Transforming Asset Management for the 21st
Century: Beyond the Assets Panel Discussion 
Ipek Kaymak - Affinity Water, Joe Galloway -
Network Rail Scotland, Florence Julius -
Deloitte, Luke Dirou - Deloitte

Can Asset Management Deliver
Sustainability?
David McKeown - Director, DavidMcK Ltd

The Journey to Excellence in APM and
Digitalization. 
Tamer Eldemir- SOCAR Turkiye

NxtGen - Todays Investment Tomorrows
Leaders - Growing Asset Management Talent
Stephen Morgan and Charlotte Stewart - IAM UK Chapter
NxtGen Chairs, Sean Anderson - Scottish Water

KEY:
KEYNOTE INTERACTIVE

SESSION
WORKSHOP PRESENTATIONPANEL

DISCUSSION

Technology Showcase
Title to be Announced
Bal Sehmi- SAP

Technology Showcase - IFS
Human + AI - Empowering the Professionalisation
of Asset Investment Planning
Alan Scott & Conor Toal - IFS Copperleaf



11:40 - 
12:10

13:15 - 
13:45

13:50 - 
14:25

14:30 - 
15:00

Time
GMT DAY TWO - 5 November 2025

STREAM 1

10:35 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:35

Lunch & Networking12:10 - 
13:15

Closing Remarks from Conference Chair - Stewart Whyte UK Chapter Chair

Registration
Refreshments & Networking

Welcome from the Conference Chair
Stewart Whyte - UK Chapter Chair

09:00

09:20 - 
09:30

09:30 - 
10:00

10:05 - 
10.35

STREAM 2

Refreshments & Networking

Keynote
Title to be Announced

Caryl Russell - UK Ministry of Defence (MOD)

Professionalising Asset Management
Through Partnership - Teesside University
and Environment Agency  
Jo Burgess, Michael Knowles - Teesside University,
James Addicott - Environment Agency

Physical Asset Management Practices of an
Indigenous Oil and Gas Upstream
Companies. 
Aghogho Aghomishe - Seplat Energy Plc,
Robert Oloyede - Divcon Group INC, Nigeria

NxtGen Poster Session
Rhiannon Blair - Amey, Mutaz Aldweeri, 
Simon Hassig - ETH Zurich

Transforming Operational Work Planning
for a Safer, More Resilient Railway. 
Jamie Thomas - Network Rail
Cristina Garcia - Arcadis

Leading with Insight: Transforming
Asset Management to Achieve Net Zero. 
Natasha Clark & Andy Guffogg -
Environment Agency

Mission-Oriented Asset Management: A
Framework for Integrated Delivery Across
South Africa’s Three Spheres of Government.
Johannes Paradza - Infrastructure Asset
Management, South Africa

Managing and Nurturing the Environment
through Nature-based Asset Restoration
Claire Louise Thacker - Wildlands Suffolk
Limited, Anna Beames - Suffolk Farming
Wildlife Advisory Group

UK Chapter - Our Year Ahead
Stewart Whyte - UK Chapter Chair

Amphibious Infrastructure: From Coastlines
to Coastal Zones Workshop. 
Joseph Inniss, Ashley Barratt, Michael
Fishman - Centre for Asset Studies

Data-driven Holistic Asset Management:
Reality and the Myth. 
Mehran Eskandari Torbaghan - University
of Birmingham

KEY:
KEYNOTE INTERACTIVE

SESSION
WORKSHOP PRESENTATIONPANEL

DISCUSSION


